1. CONTRAC CODE A Al

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICAYION OF CONTRACT

1 |2
3. :aENDMENT/MODl"lC;’\HON NO, L EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REGUISITIONAURCE HASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECTY NGO, (If applicab|
. k! 8 @ - N J ey
Five (5) e PR 08 15 IRM-92-175 dtd 2/22/94

LASSUED BY 7. ADMINISTERED Y 1f othe It
€. 155 B coondo o ] (1f other than Item 6) CODE [

e

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts and Property Managemen .D K
Washington, D.C. 20555 ! ~—

8. NAME AND Kbo""i'tcsi OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) «) SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO,
Microform, Inc.
Frankford Arsenal Bui lding No. 28
Tacony & Bridge Streets 8. DATED (SEE TTEN 11)

Philadelphia, pA 19137-0907
104 :copnﬂéimfm

Principal Investigator/Technical

Contact: Mr, James Rucchio, Jr. x | _NRC-33-92-175
Telephone No.” (215) 289-5700 (106, DATED (SEE ITEM T3]
CODE ~— [FACILITY CODE February 15, 1992

11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AME NOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or 85 amended, by one of the tollowing methods:

(a) By completing l1ems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment. (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitied. or (¢} By separate letier o telegram which includes » reference 1o the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOA TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULY
IN HEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this smendment you desire 1o change an offer siready submitted . such change may be made by telegram or
better, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified,

D1910  410-20-615-800 BOC: 2430 OBLIGATE 00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

W) A, THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PU SUANT TO: (Speci, osuthority) THE CHA T RTH Ml4 A A INTH
TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A,

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONT RACTAORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in Paying office,
X appropriation date, ¢tc. ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(v). -

C.THIS §MI§ZNTAL AGEEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF;

0. OTHER Specily fype of modification end euthorily)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E‘] is not, D is required 10 sign this document and return

copies to the issuing office.
1PTi ~ N U YON (Organized by UCF sect o solicitation/con subdject ma e
See page 2.
i
9404260354 940408 )
PDR CONTR B { o U
NRC~-33-92-175 PDR \/

TSATNAMEAND FIVLE OF SIGNER ype or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER Type or prini)
Lo ¥

y RO : .
G ¢ Mary Jo Mattia, Contracting Officer
lsﬂ CON'IRAC'I’DRIO"FEGOR 15C. DATE SIGNED » OATE SIGNED
A 08 1994,
(Si@gncture of person suthorired to sign)

NSEN 764001152 8070 jno0s -
PREVIOWS EOITION 1180112 amy v



NRC~33~92~175
Modification No. S
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding in the amount
of $200.00. This increases the obligated amount from $19,000.00 to
$19,200.00. Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

The first suntence of parigraph (b) of section B.4 entitled, "Conaideration
and Obligation” is deleted in ite entirety and replaced with the following:

*"(b) The amount presently obligated with reepect to this contract is
$19,200.00".

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain uanchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY 92 obligation $14,000.00
Total FY 93 obligation $ 0.00
Total FY 94 obligation $ 5,200.00

Cumulative total of NRC cobligations is §19,200.00.

Thie modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of $200.00.




